
TARGET TOPIC RESPONDENTS

Target Topics

It is required that there be at least 2  administrators for each target topic.

Target Topic Respondent's

Name

Position

Title

Phone

Number

E-Mail

Address

Required

Case Report File 

Password  *

(Minimum of 8 

mixed alpha and 

numeric characters)
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Lonnie Boyd (employee rep) Director of Human Resources 620-229-6136 lonnie.boyd@sckans.edu Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

Dick Merriman (employee rep) President 620-229-6223 dick.merriman@sckans.edu No No Yes Yes No No Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes Yes

Sheila Krug (employee rep) VP for Finance 620-229-6368 sheila.krug@sckans.edu       Yes No No Yes No No No Yes No No Yes Yes No

Dan Falk (student rep) Dean of Students 620-229-6267 dan.falk@sckans.edu       Yes Yes No No Yes Yes No No No No Yes No No

Bobi Thomas (student rep) Associate Academic VP 620-229-6247 bobi.thomas@sckans.edu       Yes No No No No No No No No No No No No

David Denly Athletic Director 620-229-6267 david.denly@sckans.edu       No No No No No No No No Yes No No No No
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*   To ensure confidentiality, case reports will be sent in a password protected file to the appropriate Respondents.

**  If you selected “Other", please identify the additional target topic(s) you would like reported:

Enter Additional Comments Here : If possible, change NCAA Rules Violation to NAIA Rules Violation (National Association of Intercollegiate Athletics) 

TOTALS :   
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